Experience In Motion
Experience in Motion
TECHNICAL BULLETIN
Valbart RSBV
Rising Stem Ball Valve
FCD VBEETB1012-02 04/14
Valbart RSBV FCD VBEETB1012-02 04/14
2

V-RSBV-24-R-150 24 x 20 x 24 1170 1685 3745 27000
Note: Dimensions F, H and Weights are subject to change without notice
Model Number Explanation
EXAMPLE: V-RSBV-6-R-600-RF-A
V-RSBV Valbart – Rising Stem Ball Valve
8 Size
R/F Reduce Bore/Full Bore
600 Pressure Class
RF
RJ
BW
Ends Flanged Raised Face
Ends Ring-type Joint
Butt Weld Ends
A
GO
HW
RTA
Actuated
Manual Gear Operated
Hand Wheel Operated
Ready Take Actuator
Valbart RSBV FCD VBEETB1012-02 04/14
11
flowserve.com
Dimensions and Weights (continued)
RSBV Class 300# Full Bore and Reduced Bore Dimensions
Valve Model Number Size (inch) F (mm) H (mm) Weight (kg) Cv Value (GPM)
V-RSBV-1-F-300 1 x 1 x 1 216 285 45 60
V-RSBV-11/2-F-300 11/2 x 11/2 x 11/2 216 375 50 140
V-RSBV-2-R-300 2 x 11/2 x 2 216 375 50 160
V-RSBV-2-F-300 2 x 2 x 2 216 430 105 425
V-RSBV-3-R-300 3 x 2 x 3 282 435 75 240
V-RSBV-3-F-300 3 x 3 x 3 282 530 110 990
V-RSBV-4-R-300 4 x 3 x 4 305 535 90 620
V-RSBV-4-F-300 4 x 4 x 4 305 630 135 2100
V-RSBV-6-R-300 6 x 4 x 6 403 630 210 760
V-RSBV-6-F-300 6 x 6 x 6 403 915 295 4860
V-RSBV-8-R-300 8 x 6 x 8 502 915 275 1650
V-RSBV-8-F-300 8 x 8 x 8 502 1105 310 9000
V-RSBV-10-R-300 10 x 8 x 10 568 1105 365 4700
V-RSBV-10-F-300 10 x 10 x 10 673 1275 600 15390
V-RSBV-12-R-300 12 x 10 x 12 762 1275 790 7600
V-RSBV-12-F-300 12 x 12 x 12 762 1450 1090 22500
V-RSBV-14-R-300 14 x 12 x 14 826 1455 1195 13310
V-RSBV-14-F-300 14 x 14 x 14 826 1560 1350 27900
V-RSBV-16-R-300 16 x 12 x 16 902 1460 1350 10200
V-RSBV-16-F-300 16 x 16 x 16 902 1725 2080 42000
V-RSBV-18-R-300 18 x 16 x 18 914 1725 1915 21200
V-RSBV-18-F-300 18 x 18 x 18 914 1890 3430 50400
V-RSBV-20-R-300 20 x 16 x 20 991 1725 2080 15200
V-RSBV-20-F-300 20 x 20 x 20 991 2055 4730 64800
V-RSBV-24-R-300 24 x 20 x 24 1143 2060 4680 25650
Note: Dimensions F, H and Weights are subject to change without notice
Valbart RSBV FCD VBEETB1012-02 04/14
12
Dimensions and Weights (continued)
RSBV Class 600# Full Bore and Reduced Bore Dimensions
Valve Model Number Size (inch) F (RF) (mm) RF (RTJ) (mm) H (mm) Weight (kg) Cv Value (GPM)
V-RSBV-1-F-600 1 x 1 x 1 216 216 355 42 60
V-RSBV-11/2-F-600 11/2 x 11/2 x 11/2 242 242 424 47 140
V-RSBV-2-R-600 2 x 11/2 x 2 292 295 425 62 130
V-RSBV-2-F-600 2 x 2 x 2 292 295 490 104 310
V-RSBV-3-R-600 3 x 2 x 3 356 359 489 88 260
V-RSBV-3-F-600 3 x 3 x 3 356 359 612 125 900
V-RSBV-4-R-600 4 x 3 x 4 432 435 613 125 650
V-RSBV-4-F-600 4 x 4 x 4 432 435 733 208 1620
V-RSBV-6-R-600 6 x 4 x 6 559 562 731 187 960
V-RSBV-6-F-600 6 x 6 x 6 559 562 1052 374 4360
V-RSBV-8-R-600 8 x 6 x 8 660 663 1054 312 2010
V-RSBV-8-F-600 8 x 8 x 8 660 663 1275 520 9500
V-RSBV-10-R-600 10 x 8 x 10 787 790 1209 541 4040
V-RSBV-10-F-600 10 x 10 x 10 787 790 1482 874 12100